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Gross / Lordo

L x W x H

L x W x H
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Logistic data sheet: Reflexx N85

9 x 4

8032891633793

8032891638798

460

5,20

240 x 130 x 70

360 x 270 x 255

N85/M

N85/M

8032891633830

8032891638835

490

5,40

240 x 130 x 70

360 x 270 x 255

N85/L

N85/L

8032891633816

8032891638811

530

6,00

240 x 130 x 70

360 x 270 x 255

N85/XL

N85/XL

8032891633854

8032891638859

570

6,50

240 x 130 x 70

360 x 270 x 255

N85/XXL

N85/XXL


